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NORTH DAKOTA DIRECTORY

Disclaimer: PPSWG has compiled the list of sites based on publicly available information for your
convenience, but does not guarantee the accuracy of any of the information. PPSWG does not
endorse and denies any responsibility or liability for the sites listed, or for processes they employ
for collection, transportation, treatment or disposal of the medicines they collect.




Name

Mc Intosh County Sheriff

White Drug Pharmacy

Beach Pharmacy

Quentin N Burdick Healthcare Facility
Beulah Drug

Heritage Pharmacy (East) Center for Women
Independent Doctors PC

Bismarck Police Department

Cvs

Gateway Pharmacy Sunrise

Gateway Pharmacy North

Sanford Pharmacy

CHI St. Alexius Health Bismarck Medical Center
Thrifty White Pharmacy

Heritage Pharmacy Gateway

Mayo Pharmacy

Churchill Pharmacy

White Drug Pharmacy

Bottineau County Sheriff

Bottineau Clinic Pharmacy

Bottineau Pharmacy - RX Coffee and Gifts
Bowman Drug Company - A NuCara Company
Bowman County Sheriffs Office
Central Health Mart Pharmacy
Carrington Drug

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Griggs County Sheriff

Cooperstown Drug

Crosby Drug

Clinic Pharmacy

Ramsey County Sheriff

Ramsey Drug Inc

White Drug Pharmacy

Irsfeld Pharmacy PC

ND Pharmacy West

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Clinic Pharmacy

Stark County Sheriffs Office

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Edgeley Pharmacy

Economy Drug Store

Ellendale Pharmacy Inc.

Sanford Pharmacy South University
Cass County Law Enforcement Center
Cvs

Sanford Pharmacy 1-94

The Medicine Shoppe

The Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy

The Medicine Shoppe Fargo - On 45th
Southpointe Pharmacy

Thrifty Drug

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Sanford Pharmacy Broadway

Linson Pharmacy

Thrifty White Pharmacy

InHealth Specialty Pharmacy

Medical Pharmacy South

Dakota Clinic Pharmacy at 32nd Ave
Dakota Clinic Pharmacy

LifeScript Pharmacy

Fargo Police Department Headquarters
Family HealthCare

Wells County Sheriff

Forman Drug Inc

Fort Yates Indian Health Service Hospital
Glen Ullin Pharmacy

Grafton Drug

Walsh County Sheriff

Cvs

Grand Forks County Sheriff

Walls Medicine Center

EMBRACE PHARMACY

Altru Retail Pharmacy

Altru Family Medicine Residency Pharmacy
Walls Health Mart Pharmacy

Inspire Pharmacy

Hankinson Drug

White Drug Pharmacy

Adams County Sheriffs Office
Hillsboro Drug Mart Pharmacy

Traill County Sheriffs Office

Address

112 1st Street Northeast
109 West Main Street

180 North Central Avenue
1300 Hospital Loop

147 Main Street West

1000 East Rosser Avenue
4535 Northern Sky Dr

700 South 9th Street

1225 East Calgary Avenue
3103 Yorktown Drive

3101 North 11th Street

300 North 7th Street

900 East Broadway Avenue
1140 East Bismarck Expressway
2700 State Street

303 North 4th Street

1190 West Turnpike Avenue
117 North 5Sth Street

314 Sth Street West

314 Ohmer Street

505 Main Street

12 North Main Street

104 1st Street Northwest
990 Main Street

415 Main Street

102 Division Avenue South
808 Rollin Avenue Southwest
901 Burrel Avenue Southeast
30 North Main Street

1001 7th Street Northeast
222 Walnut Street West
401 College Drive South
425 College Drive South

33 9th Street West

1283 Roughrider Boulevard
506 Villard Street West
2615 Fairway Street

66 West Museum Drive
2265 3rd Avenue West

509 Main Street

201 North Main Street

117 Main Street

1720 South University Drive
1612 23rd Avenue North
2425 13th Avenue South
5225 23rd Avenue South
1605 South University Drive
2800 North Broadway Drive
4476 31st Avenue South
2400 32nd Avenue South
1532 32nd Avenue South
4255 30th Avenue South
737 Broadway North

3175 25th Street South
1401 33rd Street Southwest
2345 25th Street South
4151 45th Street South
3000 32nd Avenue South
1702 South University Drive
5670 38th Avenue South
105 25th Street North

4025 9th Avenue South

700 Railway Street North
330 Main St S

10 Standing Rock Avenue
113 Main Street South

38 East 12th Street

638 Cooper Avenue

1950 32nd Avenue South
122 South 5th Street

708 South Washington Street
2424 32nd Avenue South
1200 South Columbia Road
725 Hamline Street

4440 South Washington Street
360 Division Avenue

323 Main Avenue South
112 South Main Street

604 Adams Avenue

13 North Main Street

118 West Caledonia Avenue

City
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Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo
Fessenden
Forman
Fort Yates
Glen Ullin
Grafton
Grafton
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Hankinson
Hettinger
Hettinger
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
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Zip

58413
58413
58621
58316
58523
58501
58503
58504
58503
58503
58503
58501
58501
58504
58503
58501
58501
58501
58318
58318
58318
58623
58623
58421
58421
58220
58425
58425
58730
58301
58301
58301
58301
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58601
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58601
58433
58533
58436
58103
58102
58103
58104
58103
58102
58104
58103
58103
58104
58102
58103
58103
58103
58104
58103
58103
58104
58102
58103
58438
58032
58538
58631
58237
58237
58201
58201
58201
58201
58201
58203
58201
58201
58041
58639
58639
58045
58045

Phone

(701) 288-5160
(701) 288-3355
(701) 872-2800
(701) 477-6111
(701) 873-5215
(701) 751-8000
(701) 712-3030
(701) 328-9820
(701) 223-9323
(701) 425-0789
(701) 224-9521
(701) 323-6099
(701) 530-7000
(701) 255-7220
(701) 751-4000
(701) 223-2424
(701) 224-0339
(701) 223-0936
(701) 228-2740
(701) 228-2220
(701) 228-2291
(701) 523-3233
(701) 523-5421
(701) 652-2651
(701) 652-2521
(701) 265-4744
(701) 797-2202
(701) 797-2414
(701) 965-6671
(701) 662-4427
(701) 662-0700
(701) 662-2015
(701) 662-6270
(701) 483-4858
(701) 483-0724
(701) 227-0191
(701) 483-4401
(701) 456-7610
(701) 225-4421
(701) 493-2810
(701) 584-2733
(701) 349-3390
(701) 280-4469
(701) 241-5800
(701) 232-4872
(701) 417-2340
(701) 293-3060
(701) 293-0221
(701) 639-6969
(701) 234-9912
(701) 280-1929
(701) 478-8122
(701) 234-2416
(701) 293-6022
(701) 235-5511
(701) 365-6050
(701) 282-8075
(701) 364-7800
(701) 364-3450
(701) 205-4545
(701) 235-4493
(701) 271-1495
(701) 547-3211
(701) 724-6222
(701) 854-3831
(701) 348-3303
(701) 352-0831
(701) 352-2041
(701) 746-8643
(701) 780-8280
(701) 746-0497
(701) 757-1552
(701) 780-3444
(701) 780-6870
(701) 732-2900
(701) 757-4407
(701) 242-7414
(701) 567-2533
(701) 567-2530
(701) 636-5231
(701) 636-4510
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Mail Back

In Home Disposal Kit



Name

White Drug Pharmacy

Jamestown Regional Medical Center
The Medicine Shoppe - Jamestown, ND
Thrifty White Pharmacy

Jamestown Police Department
Killdeer Pharmacy

Lakota Drug

LaMoure County Sheriff

Langdon Community Drug

White Drug Pharmacy

Ransom County Sheriffs Office
Lisbon Police Department

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Gateway Pharmacy Mandan

The Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy
Thrifty White Pharmacy

Morton County Sheriffs Office

CHI St. Alexius Health Mandan Medical Plaza

Telepharmacy

Dunn County Sheriff

Sanford Mayville Medical Center
Billings County Sheriff

Benson County Sheriff

Ccvs

Center for Family Medicine
Thrifty White Pharmacy
Keycare Pharmacy

White Drug Pharmacy

Economy Drug of Mott

Eddy County Sheriff Department
New Salem Pharmacy

Larsen Service Drug

Elbowoods Memorial Health Center
Taras Thrifty White Pharmacy
Oakes Family Pharmacy

Spirit Lake Health Center

Ye Olde Medicine Center
Powers Lake Police

White Drug Pharmacy

Tat White Shield Telepharmacy
White Drug Pharmacy

Pierce County Sheriff

Dakota Drug Co

Mountrail County Sheriffs Office
Tioga Drug

Trenton Community Health
NuCara

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Valley City Police Department
Central Avenue Healthmart Pharmacy
Velva Drug Co

Thrifty White Pharmacy
Wahpeton Drug & Gift

Corner Drug Store

Richland County Sheriff Office
Walhalla Prescription Shop Inc
McLean County Sheriffs Office
Chase Drug Store

Larsen Service Drug, Inc.
Medical Pharmacy Sheyenne
Thrifty White Pharmacy

Thrifty White Pharmacy

Service Drug Pharmacy

Wishek Drug

Address

310 1st Avenue South

2422 20th Street Southwest
703 1st Avenue South

320 10th Street Southeast
205 6th Street Southeast
220 4th Avenue Southwest
117 Main Street

202 4th Avenue Northeast
805 3rd Street

121 North Broadway

204 5th Avenue West

4 5th Avenue East

404 Main Street

500 Burlington Street Southeast
116 2nd Avenue Northwest
2600 Overlook Lane

205 1st Avenue Northwest
2500 Sunset Drive

305 Main Street

205 Owens St

42 6th Avenue Southeast
495 4th Street

311 B Avenue South

1520 20th Avenue Southwest
1201 11th Avenue Southwest
1015 South Broadway

400 East Burdick Expressway
2211 16th Street Northwest
216 Brown Avenue

524 Central Avenue

509 Ash Avenue

334 Main Street

1058 College Drive

610 Main Avenue

422 Main Avenue

3883 74th Avenue NE

503 Park Street West

218 Main Street

208 Main Street

2 Central Main Street

107 2nd Street Southeast
110 Industrial Road

107 South Main Street

101 North Main Street

106 Main Street North

331 4th Avenue East

234 Central Avenue North
120 West Main Street

216 2nd Avenue Northeast
323 Central Avenue North
16 Main Street North

387 11th Street South

508 Dakota Avenue

619 Dakota Avenue

413 3rd Avenue North
1102 Central Avenue

709 6th Avenue

703 Main Avenue

244 Main Street North
2050 Sheyenne Street
1100 13th Avenue East

300 11th Street West

317 Main Street

9 Centennial Street South

City
Jamestown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Killdeer
Lakota
LaMoure
Langdon
Linton
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Mandan
Mandan
Mandan
Mandan
Mandan
Mandaree
Manning
Mayville
Medora
Minnewaukan
Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot
Minot
Mott

New Rockford
New Salem
New Town
New Town
Oakes
Oakes
Oberon
Park River
Powers Lake
Rolette
Roseglen
Rugby
Rugby
Stanley
Stanley
Tioga
Trenton
Valley City
Valley City
Valley City
Valley City
Velva
Wahpeton
Wahpeton
Wahpeton
Wahpeton
Walhalla
Washburn
Washburn
Watford City
West Fargo
West Fargo
Williston
Williston
Wishek

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Zip

58401
58401
58401
58401
58401
58640
58344
58458
58249
58552
37172
58054
58054
58554
58554
58554
58554
58554
58757
58642
58257
58645
58351
58701
58701
58701
58701
58703
58646
58356
58563
58763
58763
58474
58474
58357
58270
58773
58366
58775
58368
58368
58784
58784
58852
58853
58072
58072
58072
58072
58790
58075
58075
58075
58075
58282
58577
58577
58854
58078
58078
58801
58801
58495

Phone

(701) 251-1432
(701) 952-1050
(701) 252-3002
(701) 252-5980
(701) 252-4847
(701) 764-5093
(701) 247-2781
(701) 883-5720
(701) 256-3330
(701) 254-5432
(701) 683-5255
(701) 683-4141
(701) 683-4691
(701) 667-1843
(701) 663-1151
(701) 663-5188
(701) 667-3330
(701) 530-3750
(701) 759-3151
(701) 573-4449
(701) 788-3800
(701) 623-4323
(701) 473-5357
(701) 852-4068
(701) 858-6755
(701) 852-4181
(701) 857-7900
(701) 852-0388
(701) 824-2897
(701) 947-5515
(701) 843-7563
(701) 627-2410
(701) 627-4750
(701) 742-3824
(701) 742-2118
(701) 766-1600
(701) 284-7676
(701) 464-5602
(701) 246-3600
(701) 743-4163
(701) 776-5741
(701) 776-5245
(701) 628-2255
(701) 628-2975
(701) 664-2116
(701) 774-0461
(701) 845-2652
(701) 845-1763
(701) 845-3110
(701) 845-5280
(701) 338-2911
(701) 642-2336
(701) 642-9211
(701) 642-6223
(701) 642-7711
(701) 549-2661
(701) 462-8103
(701) 462-8174
(701) 444-2410
(701) 630-0695
(701) 281-5695
(701) 774-3923
(701) 572-6721
(701) 452-2368
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* - Information Not Provided

In Home Disposal Kit
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